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
.49tcw. Size-3.75. Call 764-1514 for
more info.

HELP WANTED
200-member Methodist Church in Navaso- 
ta, Tx Seeking Youth Leader: Seeking an 
energetic, self motivated individual who 
can guide JR High-High School Youth in 
developing their relationship with Christ 
and Methodist tradition. Recruit, plan and 
organize activities for the youth, including 
Sunday morning and Wednesday evening 
programs, bible studies, mission trips, re­
treats and special events. Salary com­
mensurate with education and experience. 
Applications will be accepted through July 
31, 2004. Contact: Beth Haferkamp or 
Tim Bruegger, Email:
navfumc@mscc.net, Phone: 936-825- 
3342, Fax: 936-825-6114.

ATTN: STUDENTS $12 BASE/APPT.
Customer Sales/Service. Apply now, Im­
mediate Openings. Fun atmosphere. All 
ages 18+. Conditions apply. 979-695- 
1386. www.workforstudents.com

Aug ‘04 Business Grads: Gain valuable 
experience in a fast paced business envi­
ronment. Sharpen sales, customer rela­
tions, and management skills while earn­
ing top dollar. For appointment, call Jack 
at Allen Honda 979-696-2424 ext#107.

Cleaning commercial buildings at night, 
M-F. Call 823-5031 for appt.

Editorial student worker position. Please 
see http://recenter.tamu.edu/jobs/

Fox & Hound now accepting applications 
for all positions. Apply in person 2-4pm.

French tutor wanted. Native speaker, fe­
male preferred. 224-0026.

Fun, prestigious public speaking position. 
$7/hr., evenings &Saturdays. Must have 
DL 4+years. No criminal recorcjs. We 
train. 693-3992.

Hallmark Cleaners hiring counter help 
&delivery driver. Apply in person 3611 
S.College Ave.

Healthy women 18yrs+ not taking hormo­
nal preparations are invited to participate 
in behavioral research paying $10-20 for 
1-2hrs of time, for further information, 
contact. Dr. Alexander: 979-458-4512, 
gma@psyc.tamu.edu.

Infinity Pro Sports, a leading online solu­
tions provider in the sports industry is 
seeking interns, P/T and F/T for customer 
relations and programmers. Please Email 
resume jobs@infinityprosports.com.

Italian tutor wanted. Native speaker, fe­
male preferred. 739-2253.

Koppe Bridge Bar and Grill. Part-time 
cooks and counter help needed. Harvey 
Road location, 776-2833. Wellborn loca­
tion, 764-2933.

Lawncare and handyman person needed, 
219-7969. Serious callers apply only.

Little Caesar’s Pizza now hiring drivers 
and cooks. Apply C.S. location.

MUSIC rParty Block Mobile DJ- Peter Blou 
fessional/ experienced. SpedalsJ 
Weddings, TAMU functions, lighisil 
Mobile to anywhere. Book earl) a service 
6294 http://www.partyblockdj.coii seJ(

Ians tha

the inlert 
Adorable rescued kittens for aifl 
Fee includes S/N, shots, teslM§ar,lza 
worm and earmite treatments. T jpa these

their can

PETS

Cradle 979-820-0599.

AKC Lab puppies, born 5/5/04, fira* |rre|-|( j, 
& wormed, chocolate & black, $25t I 
731-8164. however

ile has 1Kingsnakes for sale. One prow 
mg pair, black phase, two leonis plLyime of 
$50-$250. Call for more info. 764 l:|

he

A;
Ai

The 2(
WE ARE SIAMESE IF YOU P.T- 
Free kittens, mom seal point, dafl M 
with Siamese coloring, one Wac largely t(

H state p
REAL ESTATE t; n as w 

certain sj
Furnished student 4bdrm/4btli cord—„ . 
sale. Live for free, assume loaifreuRKA, tol 
er 3bdrms. 504-669-2264, amount 1
House tor sale 3bdrm2bth. largJlIy sup] 
yard w/patio, near campus, $86,
676-0810. I

ROOMMATES

ections 
In 20( 

tance r
1 non-smoking, female roommate^ 
tor 3bdrm/2.5bth new townhm, tn 
ed. except bedroom. $375/mo mJ 
able August 1st. Amber, 361-648-9d

wsore 
bssFer i 

fain R-P5* 
The I'/M1-F roommate needed for fM-’ 

brand new house. $315/mo. +H; Violation 
1-year lease available August.
9065.

1-F Roommate needed, 3bdrnv2tr 
house. $325 +1/2bills, will have or:i 
room, w/d. 1-pet allowed. 979T*:| 
956-534-5117 Allison.

nses, C-=: 
d s tee pc 

stitutes.

:e telev i 
oupsIk

1-F roommate, 2/1.5 duplex. t
+1/2bills. Great location, w/d. Ul
220-3777. ■general
1-F. The Zone, $300/mo, inclutezRary elct 

DSL. W/D, bathroom. 693-7112. ^

Ideral ct1-F/M needed, awesome 3/21 
Great location. $400/mo. +1/M 
Christina 764-4337 or 817-235®

1 -M needed tor fall/spring. 4to! 
house. Close to campus, $325/mo:
9753.

1-M needed. Brand new house : 
$350/mo. +1/4utilities. 615-633-l63i

1-M/F needed for room in d/a

Denyir 
didate 

ay not ( 
ghts, it i 
id simil 
mericar

$283/mo. Horse stables. 778-5713 I'ith the
1-M/F needed. 15min from 
3bd/2ba, barn and Hacres. pi 
+1/3utilities, hunting and fishing. 97^11 
6108.

Ibdrm available, $375/mo. and® 
posit. Fully furnished except beto 
Call Camille 979-777-2297.

1F Roommate to share w/2 otete 
3bdrm/3bth duplex, 2316 Antelope,a 
DSL, w/d, $325/mo. +1/3util. (936 
0133 or (936)449-4772 for Ashley.

IF roommate, fall/spring. 2bdrm1 
condo, $500/mo, all bills included,hi) 
nished, w/d, on shuttle. Carina, 485-ffl

2-M roommates needed. Brand
house in Edelweis. No sik«1 
$400/mo. 281-543-2155.

2-Roommates needed for 41xta' 
house. With deposit, $350/mo. 4* 
ies. Contact Bobby 575-9100.

2-Rooms, new CS 3/2 house, 
$550/room bills included. 979-690#

3-Rooms available in 5bdrm/3btlite 
Bryan, $200-$225/room +M 
(979)778-4934, (281)250-6411,

4bdrm/2bth house, Shenandoah su# 
sion, $325/mo. +1/4bills. Call979-i 
6160.

4bdrm/2bth, 1 roommate needed.f 
negotiable, off Dominik. 361-293-82#

All bills paid. M/F roommate n« 
Townhouse on Navarro, still 
$300/mo. Call Andy 281-787-2481.

Available now, non-smoking room® 
for 4/3 new home, 904 Bougainvillea, 
$375/mo. +1/4utilifies. Call Jacob® 
690-7781 or 51 2-557-7576.

C.S., Southwood Valley, need M 
mate in nice 3/2 house. $426 
+1/3bills. Avail. 8/1. Call 979-693#

F-Christian Roommate for 1bd/1ba 
sublease at The Zone, W/D, 4031 
3581.

Female roommate, 
w/d, cable, internet. 
210-383-8524.

New 3/2/2, sfo 
$325/mo. +18

Female roommate. New 4bdrm/4blli 
ry townhome, furnished, w/d, cable, 
net, bills paid, gated. $450/mo. 972 
6590.

Female roommates needed, $32: 
+utilities, all appliances included, 
inik. 979-739-1160.

House to share, North Bryan. 4bdi/3K 
Bacres. $575 +utilities. Available' 
777-7150.

Mature, responsible F-roommate nee) 
2bdrm/2bth, $300/mo. +1/2util, 
8/1/04. Call 229-5948.

Need F-roommate. Beautiful condole 
Totally furnished. Private bedroom!i 
room per roommate. Call Katie, 
1760.

Need roommate 2bd apt, nice large! 
on campus route. $237.50/mo 979-i 
1480.

Roommate needed 3bdr/3ba. 
NEW HOUSE off Texas. Matt, 713 
7685.

Roommate needed. 5bdrm/2ba, 
Shuttle, cable, internet. 254-744

o J 1and bnSublease for Fall. Ibdrm/M 
4bdrm/4bth at The Exchange. 1stf 
rent free; w/d, cable, ethernet ifleW deSCcra 
$399/mo. Travis, 281-682-8069.

SERVICES

AAA Texas Defensive Driving, 
fun, Laugh-a-lotl! Ticket dismiss# 
ance discount. M-T(6pm-9pm), 
Th(6pm-9pm), Fri.&Sat.- Fri(6pn# 
&Sat(10am-2:30pm), Sat(8am-2:3?
Former student serving you 20yrs. “ 
ces above Aggieland Kiva Inn, 
(next door to Applebee’s). Walk-ins 
come. $25/cash. Lowest price b) 
104 Texas Ave. S. 846-6117 
30/min. early.
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http://www.summerworknow.com
mailto:marc.jankowski@neonesoft.com
http://www.twincityproperties.com
http://www.rentalaccess.com
http://www.allweatherinvestments.com
http://www.aggielandleasing.com
http://www.aggielandleasing.com
http://www.allweatherinvestments.com
http://www.aggielandleasing.com
mailto:tren-ton011@netzero.com
mailto:tren-ton011@netzero.com
http://www.aggielandleasfng.com
http://www.aggielandleasing.com
http://www.universityleasing.com
mailto:kferrell@ugaais.com
http://www.acjewelry.com
mailto:navfumc@mscc.net
http://www.workforstudents.com
http://recenter.tamu.edu/jobs/
mailto:gma@psyc.tamu.edu
mailto:jobs@infinityprosports.com
http://www.partyblockdj.coii

